AHMOZ KOPYAAAAOQOY - AHMOTIKEZ EKAOIEZ 2019

MOAITEZ A TON

KOPYAAANAO

>TAYPOX

KAZIMATHZ

Alauépiopa

4008010 1938
4008020 2367
4008030 2383
4008040 1463
4008050 1439
4008060 1122

NATKH
2YZMNEIPQZH
EAEYOEPIA

NAMOYTZIAAKH

461

805

906

358

425

450

Evowpdtwon o€ -on'ré 111 TyApaTA

ENA BHMA
MMPOZTA
NIKOAAOZ
XOYPZANAZ

MAZITIA TON
KOPYAAAANO
NIKOAAOZ

1221 540
1303 446
1245 1110
959 496
746 291
637 219
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© TuRpa NMAnpogopikng Afpou KopudaAAoU

AHMOZ T'IA g ANYTIOTAKTOZ

ONOYZ
FEQPIIOz

KAT2ZOYAH2E AHMOMNOYAOX

995

1010

961

758

581

359

KOPYAAANOZ
IQANNHZ

MEPZIAHX

145

220

103

71

105

46

ATToxXN

47,00%

36,46%

35,52%

36,28%

46,78%

31,38%



